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Kontakt der Kontinenten, Soesterberg



Thursday 16 October

09:45

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:15

14:30

15:30

15:45

17:45

18:30

Registration and check-in

Opening and introduction
River van Trigt (Vice president JNVE)

Invited speaker: Cortisol for better, for worse, and as a
therapeutic target

Onno Meijer

Break
Delegate session 1 — abstract presentations

Lunch

Invited lecture: Fraud in scientific papers
Olaf Dekkers

Break
Delegate session 2 — abstract presentations
Break

Workshop: Impact with science communication
The Online Scientist (Liesbeth Smit)

Networking time

Dinner



Friday 17 October

08:45

09:00

09:45

10:00

11:30

12:15

13:15

14:00

Introduction European Young Endocrine Scientists (EYES)
Marit Bogaards (Board member JNVE)

Invited speaker: The role of inflammation in thyroid cancer
Romana Netea-Maier

Break
Delegate session 3 — abstract presentations
Invited lecture: Pros and cons of hypoglycemia
measurements by glucose sensoring technology
Bastiaan de Galan
Lunch
Invited lecture: Different strategies to model

neuroendocrine tumors
Margo Dona

Evaluation & JNVE award
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